meter reading required for each new account or transfer of account. 

The Authority will collect a two hundred and fifty ($250.00) refundable security deposit for 

all new customer water and sewer accounts at the time the account is established.  The 

Authority will collect a one hundred and twenty-five ($125.00) security deposit for all new 

customer water only or sewer only accounts.  The deposit will be refunded to the customer 

upon account termination and final billing. The deposit shall be applied to the final utility 

billing for this account with any remaining deposit refunded via  a refund check by U.S.

[...]

The only Authority approved septic waste disposal site is the Dahlgren WWTP.  The WWTP 

is located at 16383 Dahlgren Road, King George, Virginia 22485.   

C.    Maximum Daily Volume Treated. 

The Dahlgren WWTP has a maximum daily septic waste disposal limit of fifteen thousand 

(15,000) gallons per day.  This limit may be adjusted up or down, at the discretion of the 

General Manager, depending on the operational efficiency of the plant.  In the event that a 

truck is partially dumped when the maximum daily limit is reached, the rest of the load will